Name:

Roman Numerals.

Date:

Conversion of Roman numerals and Numbers.

Number

Roman Numeral

CDXIV

CDLXXII

CCCXVIII

CCCXLI

CCXXV

CCXCIV

Number

Roman Numeral

170

329

485

451

333

248

CXXVI

132

CXCIII

46

CI

25

\_

1) LXX =

4) CLXXX =

S

Write the correct Roman numeral or the number.

\—

2) CXcvIl

5) 240

3)

6)

317 =

460 =

%
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Roman Numerals.

\_

Name: Date:
Conversion of Roman numerals and Numbers.
Number Roman Numeral Number Roman Numeral
414 CDX1V 170 CLXX
472 CDLXXII 329 CCCXXIX
318 CCCXVIII 485 CDLXXXV
341 CCCXLI 451 CDLI
225 CCXXV 333 CCCXXXIII
294 CCXCIvV 248 CCXLVIII
126 CXXVI 132 CXXXII
193 CXCIII 46 XLVI
101 CI 25 XXV
( Write the correct Roman numeral or the number. ]
L J ™~
1) LXX = 70 2) CXcvII 197 3) 317 = CCCXVII
4) CLXXX = 180 5) 240 CCXL 6) 460 = CDLX
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